
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 6 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931005194 5PSSDB 20.25 3.70 74.92

1931005215P6 - (323-1257) Stonecreek Estates Sec 15 WSD 10PSSDA 20.22 4.20 84.92

1931005234P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 20.20 3.70 74.74

1931005257P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 20.20 4.20 84.84

1931005275P6 - 323-33 10PSSDA 20.21 5.45 110.14

1931005310 5PSSDB 20.21 3.70 74.78

504.34

5% -25.22

TOTAL 479.12

Settlement
of payment

Raul R Reyes Fernandez (Cauto River Transport LLC) 6/27/2025

Raul Reyes R005529

3808

D201

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3

P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3


	06-19-2025 to 06-25-2025



